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SUPPORT UNIVERSEL POUR FILTRE A EAU

Support mural pour filtre avec visserie
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MADE IN ITALY

DONNEES DE PRODUIT
Code produit

Emballage

INFORMATIONS LOGISTIQUES

Poids (kg)
Hauteur (mm)
Longueur (mm)

Largeur (mm)

PRFILSUP

Sachet cavalier

0.11 kg
250 mm
160 mm

50 mm



